w www.latham-australia.com
e sales@latham-australia.com
p +612 9879 7888	TE
CH
N
IC
AL
 D

SI
O
N
 J
O
IN
T
- F
R
L Latham Roof-Line Series Aluminium Expansion Joint Cover
FRL
Aluminium Code A B C Movement Total Available
Movement
Overall
Depth
FRL-25 25 75 64 +20/-15mm 35mm 167mm
FRL-50 50 108 64 +25/-40mm 65mm 167mm
FRL-75 75 132 64 +25/-65mm 90mm 167mm
FRL-100 100 158 64 +25/-90mm 115mm 167mm
FRL-150 150 208 64 +25/-140mm 165mm 167mm
Illustrated: FRL-50
multi directional
6-way movement
outdoor use BFG water